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Derek William Hooley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Derek William Hooley
Postcode

Date of birth March 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANGLO CANADIAN EXPLORATION
(ACE) LIMITED

PARYS MOUNTAIN HERITAGE
LIMITED

PARYS MOUNTAIN LAND LIMITED
PARYS MOUNTAIN MINES LIMITED
ANGLESEY MINING PLC

DELTA PACIFIC MINING PLC
WILDBEACH RESOURCES PLC
MICON INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED
MICON INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED

RICHARD MOZLEY LIMITED

CARAPACE LIMITED
LONDON GOLD MINING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01105658

05995643

05988952
00939442
01849957
05463148
04255191
04026319
04026319

01364279
02549397
02481486

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907140518

907140518

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/01/2008

13/11/2006

06/11/2006
29/09/2006
10/01/2006
25/05/2005
13/08/2001
04/07/2000
04/07/2000

17/02/1994
31/07/1991
22/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/06/2022

07/06/2022

07/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
25/09/2006
25/09/2002
30/06/2005
30/06/2005

16/07/1999
31/07/1992
31/07/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



